Run Dat e

LAREDO
Tel ephone:
Fax:
9/ 22/ 14
Line Quantity
150 4
160 10
170 10
190 2
200 8
210 8

9/ 22/ 14

WEBB COUNTY

STOCK- SAN ANTONI O
ATTN: PURCHASI NG DEPT.
1110 WASHI NGTON ST STE 101

HD SUPPLY WATERWORKS, LTD.

SAN ANTONI O- W TX

Tel ephone:
TX 78040 Fax:

956- 722- 5631

956- 724- 7906

Sel |
Per

¥ ¥ B EF

Bid I D: 3965801 FLANGE W&L CHECK VALVE

Descri ption

kkhkkkhkkhkhkkhhkkhkkhhkhhkhkkihkhhhkhhkhkkihrkihkkik*k

ATTN:

PHONE:

FAX:

THANK YOU FOR THE | NQUI RY! | F
YOU HAVE ANY QUESTI ONS ABOUT

TH' S Bl D PLEASE CONTACT KEVI N
OR THOVAS ANYTI VE!' THANK YOQOU!

PHONE: (800) 444-2573

FAX: (210) 684-5521

kkhkhkkhkkhkhkkhhkkhkkihkhhkhkkihkhhhkhhkhkkihkihkkhkhhk*k

6 F5382 FLG WL CHK VLV
STYLE 106LW

6X1/ 8 FLG FF RR GASKET

6 BLK HEX BOLT & NUT KIT

8 F5382 FLG WL CHK VLV
STYLE 106LW

8X1/ 8 FLG FF RR GASKET

8 BLK HEX BCOLT & NUT KI'T

Subt ot al :

Tax:
Bid Total:

7620 Gi ssom Rd
San Antoni o

Ent ered by:

TX 78251

210-684- 1150
210- 684-5521

Net

Pri

1, 823.

2,764.

14.

ce

98

.91
. 30

24

.33
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Page
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Ext ended

Price

7,295.

29.
83.

5, 528.

34.
112.

13, 083. 94

.00
13, 083. 94

92
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64
80



